

MR-3054 (New)

M.B.No- 621

23-24

Bharatkhand Chouk se Deyadhi

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Bharatkhand Tak

DIVISION

GHSC, Dindori

SUB-DIVISION

3492 GHSC. Gargol

M.B.No-621

Measurement Book

पिछे पिछे

27
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 x 15m x 0.90m x 0.60m					8.10m ³
1 x 20m x 0.90m x 0.60m					10.80m ³
1 x 13m x 0.90m x 0.60m					7.02m ³
1 x 17m x 0.90m x 0.60m					9.18m ³
				at -	81m ³
SK 3/12/23 J.E SK 3/12/23 A.F					
work has been completed as per specification					
SK 3/12/23 J.E SK 3/12/23 A.F					
Abstract of cost					
(1) clearing and grubbing road including grubbing wild vegetation trees, bushes - - - - -					
on side in this m.B f.m.O					
(2) item no (1) 0.20 hect					
@ 62032.43/Hect = 12406 =					
(2) Dismantling of existing like culverts, bridges, retaining walls and other structure - - - - -					
on side in this m.B f.m.O					
(2) item no (2) = 750m ²					

Continuation 12406 =
B.C.O

Jwala bandh
 1 partelwa
 RMT
 Road ke 1st
 mile) Tola bee
 milti
 R
 Jumar
 Kishore Singh
 20 Pathak
 14 Pirmithy
 area
 CREC
 PORAD
 more
 com
 want
 hand
 man

32
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

8283005 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P.V. and laying filter material underneath pitching					
for slopes					
of vide 1m thick					
(26) item no (2) = 45m ³					
3805.84/m ³					171263 =
(18) P.V. and laying boulder capon for bed protection					
for slopes					
of vide 1m thick					
(24) item no (3) = 81m ³					
3944.41/m ³					319497 =

				8773765 =
Add 12% G.S.T and 1% L.Cess				(+) 1140589 =
				9914354 =
Add S. Fee				(+) 99956 =
				10014310 =
below 5.90% as per agg				590844 =
				9423466 =
less previous payment				(-) 5080558 =
				4342908 =

13/12/24
 17/12/24
 A.F.
 5/3/2024
 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Planting of trees and their maintenance - planting of trees by the road side - - all work job					
at vide in this m.B p.no					
(25) Item no (14) = 50 m ²					
@ 1062.66/each - - -					53133 =
(14) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastics comb					
round with reflecting glass - - - all work job					
at vide in this m.B					
p.no (29) Item no (11) = 204 m ²					
@ 823.80/m ² - - -					168053 =
(15) P/v and fixing of topical masonry information sign board with logo as per word - - - all work job					
at vide in this m.B p.no					
(25) Item no (13) = 4 m ²					
@ 10896.04/each - - -					43584 =
(16) P/v and laying stone/box -lder pitching on slope laid over brickwork - - - all work job					
at vide in this m.B p.no					
(26) item no (1) = 180 m ³					709994 =
@ 3944.41/m ³ Continuation					8283005 =